

Description of Work: **Subcontractor and supplier of existing 2' water service water service for Car Wash and Cafe at Stage W - near Hwy 206 - Spur W - NB - Section 2000 - 1000' from station 1+00 to station 2+00 - new work. The existing water service for the Car Wash and Cafe at Stage W - near Hwy 206 - Spur W - NB - Section 2000 - 1000' from station 1+00 to station 2+00 - new work. The existing water service for the Car Wash and Cafe at Stage W - near Hwy 206 - Spur W - NB - Section 2000 - 1000' from station 1+00 to station 2+00 - new work. The existing water service for the Car Wash and Cafe at Stage W - near Hwy 206 - Spur W - NB - Section 2000 - 1000' from station 1+00 to station 2+00 - new work.**

Description	Type	Hours	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor		Material	
					Rate	Qty	Rate	Qty
210 Hydraulic excavator		0.5	41.25					
307 Cat excavator		0.5	29.75					
420 Cat rubber tire backhoe		0.5	20.20					
HL740TM 7 Wheel Loader		0.5	61.59					
French compactor		0.5	27.74					
French Sifter		20.5	24.25	688.00				
140 Hydraulic excavator		20	\$40.25	805.00				
Equipment Cost/Rate Book or Rental								
				Subtotal	\$2,250.14			
				Material Markup (25%)	\$562.54			
				Total Equipment Cost	\$2,812.68			
Sub-Total Equipment Cost				\$1,490.09				
Equipment Markup (15%)				\$223.50				
Total Equipment Cost				\$1,713.59				

Description	Type	Hours	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor		Material	
					Rate	Qty	Rate	Qty
8'x2 Double Wide Backhoe		2	\$103.77	\$207.54				
2 Comp		2	\$117.83	\$235.66				
2 5000		2	\$166.63	\$333.26				
2 set 12 body case		75	\$1.15	\$86.25				
2 compactor large		2	\$12.74	\$25.48				
2 comping		8	\$47.13	\$377.04				
2 90 berda		8	\$68.69	\$549.52				
soil		20	\$9.00	\$180.00				
forward trench		40	\$10.00	\$400.00				
excavate for 2		16	\$1.45	\$23.20				
				Subtotal	\$2,812.68			
				Material Markup (25%)	\$703.17			
Total Material Cost				\$3,515.85				

Description	Type	Hours	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor		Material	
					Rate	Qty	Rate	Qty
Sub-Total Equipment Cost				\$1,490.09				
Equipment Markup (15%)				\$223.50				
Total Equipment Cost				\$1,713.59				

Description	Type	Hours	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor		Material	
					Rate	Qty	Rate	Qty
8'x2 Double Wide Backhoe		2	\$103.77	\$207.54				
2 Comp		2	\$117.83	\$235.66				
2 5000		2	\$166.63	\$333.26				
2 set 12 body case		75	\$1.15	\$86.25				
2 compactor large		2	\$12.74	\$25.48				
2 comping		8	\$47.13	\$377.04				
2 90 berda		8	\$68.69	\$549.52				
soil		20	\$9.00	\$180.00				
forward trench		40	\$10.00	\$400.00				
excavate for 2		16	\$1.45	\$23.20				
				Subtotal	\$2,812.68			
				Material Markup (25%)	\$703.17			
Total Material Cost				\$3,515.85				

Summary of Cost		Amount
Cost		\$2,589.84
Labor (incl. Travel & subs.)		\$1,713.59
Equipment		\$3,242.31
Materials		\$5,856.00
Subcontractor		\$8,070.65
Total Cost		\$20,402.39
Item Quantity		2.00
Total Unit Cost		\$10,201.20

Subcontractor	Description	Qty	Price	Amount
	Subcontractor	2	\$250.00	\$500.00
	Material	0	\$250.00	\$0.00
	Subcontractor	0	\$150.00	\$0.00
	Material	0	\$150.00	\$0.00
Subcontractor Markup (5%)				\$25.00
Total Subcontractors				\$525.00